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Q1 Compared to other masters degree
counseling students that you have hired,
CSUF students' overall educational
preparation is:
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Q2 Compared to other masters degree

counseling students that you have hired,

CSUF students' ability to demonstrate

effective counseling skills with clients are:
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Q3 Compared to other masters degree
counseling students that you have hired,
CSUF students' ethical behavior are:
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Very poor 0.00% 0
Poor 4.00% 1
Average 20.00% 5
Above Average 40.00% 10
Excellent 36.00% 9
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Q4 Compared to other masters degree

counseling students that you have hired,
CSUF students' ability to demonstrate an
awareness of the impact of diversity on the
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Q5 Compared to other master degree
counseling students that you have hired,
CSUF students' ability to effectively
conceptualize cases and write treatment
plans are:
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Q6 Compared to other masters degree
counseling students that you have hired,
CSUF students' professional writing skills

are:

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

Very poor
Poor
Average
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Very poor 0.00%
Poor 0.00%
Average 44.00%
Above Average 32.00%
24.00%

Excellent

Total

6/11

SurveyMonkey

100%



Employer Survey of CSUF Hires

Q7 Compared to other masters degree

counseling students that you have hired,
CSUF students' ability to think critically and
solve problems are:

very poor

poor

average

above average

excellent

Answer Choices
very poor
poor
average
above average

excellent

Total

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

30%

40%

711

50%

60% 70%

Responses

0.00%
0.00%
32.00%
44.00%

24.00%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%



Employer Survey of CSUF Hires SurveyMonkey

Q8 Your perception of support that students
received from CSUF faculty is:
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Q9 The reputation of the CSUF Counseling
program is
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Q10 Suggestions for program improvement:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 18

# Responses Date

1 Greater emphasis on professional presentation; Greater preparation for what will be expected in their practicum and 11/1/2016 1:19 PM
how to manage their time effectively; having a greater openness to diverse ideas

2 preparing students for community-based services 10/27/2016 5:16 PM
3 More DMH paperwork preparation would be helpful when they are looking to enter into community mental health work. 10/25/2016 4:45 PM
4 Develop a class where graduate students can practice writing clinical notes, while working on their grammar, spelling 10/21/2016 6:33 PM

and sentence structure.
5 n/a 10/21/2016 1:59 PM

6 We were very impressed with the Practicum student placed with us - she was organized, responsible, and had 10/20/2016 7:15 PM
excellent counseling skills.

7 The support has been good. 10/20/2016 5:40 PM
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Q11 Other ideas or comments:
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1 We have at this time and have had some great students from this department. However, it has been our experience 11/1/2016 1:19 PM
that a lot of the students are not open to hearing diverse ideas and seem to be very rigid in their thinking.

2 We just hired a graduate after she served a practicum with our agency. We are very excited about having her as an 10/27/2016 4:34 PM
employee.

3 We always enjoy working with CSUF students and will continue to support the program as much as possible from our 10/25/2016 4:45 PM
end!

4 n/a 10/21/2016 1:59 PM

5 We would be happy to have more CSUF students placed in our district. They are very well prepared. 10/20/2016 7:15 PM
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